INNOVATIVE
REFRIGERATION
HFC-HFO
INNOVATIVE REFRIGERATION
2 WAY BALL VALVE WITH SCHRADER FIT FOR ACTUATOR
Valvole a sfera 2 vie con Schrader
predisposte per l`attuatore
2 way ball valves fit for actuator with
Schrader
2 wege kugelventile geeignet für
antrieb mit Schrader
Vanne à bille 2 voies avec Schrader
prédisposées pour l`actionneur
CODE
KvPSSPHERE
PASSAGE
CONNECTIONS
ODS
m³/hbarinchesmm
TEMPERATURE °C  MIN -40 / MAX +150
Ø mm
SV20A006R0001 6 10 52 1,1
SV20A014R0001 1/4" 10 52 1,1
SV20A008R0001 8 5/16" 10 52 3,4
SV20A038R0001 3/8" 10 52 3,5
SV20A010R0001 10 10 52 3,5
SV20AM12R0001 12 10 52 6,7
SV20A012R0001 1/2" 10 52 6,7
SV20B015R0001 15 15 52 14,4
SV20B016R0001 16 5/8" 15 52 14,8
SV20B018R0001 18 15 52 17
SV20B034R0001 3/4" 15 52 16,9
SV20C022R0001 22 7/8" 19 52 29,3
SV20D028R0001 28 23,5 52 54,8
SV20D118R0001 1-1/8" 23,5 52 55,1
SV20E035R0001 35 1-3/8" 32 52 114,7
SV20F158R0001 1-5/8" 40 52 156,2
SV20F042R0001 42 40 52 156,9
SV20G064R0001 64 50 45 125,7
SV20G258R0001 2-5/8" 50 45 118,8
SV20G054R0009 54 2-1/8" 49 52 0
SV20G064R0009 64 45
SV20G258R0009 2-5/8" 49 45 118,3
SV20H064R0001 64 65 45 499,3
SV20H258R0001 2-5/8" 65 45 494
SV20H076R0001 76 3" 65 45 333,7
SV20H080R0001 80 3-1/8" 65 45 259,2
SV20L080R0001 80 3-1/8" 80 40 701
SV20L089R0001 89 3-1/2" 80 40 768,1
SV20L092R0001 92 3-5/8" 80 40 503,1
SV20L105R0009 105 4-1/8" 80 45 *
SV20L108R0001 108 4-1/4" 80 40 312,7
INNOVATIVE REFRIGERATION   Pagina 17 di 72
HFC-HFO
INNOVATIVE REFRIGERATION
2 WAY BALL VALVE WITHOUT SCHRADER FIT FOR ACTUATOR
Valvole a sfera 2 vie senza Schrader
predisposte per l`attuatore
2 way ball valves fit for actuator
without Schrader
2 wege kugelventile geeignet für
antrieb ohne Schrader
Vanne à bille 2 voies sans Schrader
prédisposées pour l`actionneur
CODE
KvPSSPHERE
PASSAGE
CONNECTIONS
ODS
m³/hbarinchesmm
TEMPERATURE °C  MIN -40 / MAX +150
Ø mm
BV20A006R0001 6 10 52 1,1
BV20A014R0001 1/4" 10 52 1,1
BV20A008R0001 8 5/16" 10 52 3,4
BV20A038R0001 3/8" 10 52 3,5
BV20A010R0001 10 10 52 3,5
BV20AM12R0001 12 10 52 6,7
BV20A012R0001 1/2" 10 52 6,7
BV20B015R0001 15 15 52 14,4
BV20B016R0001 16 5/8" 15 52 15,3
BV20B018R0001 18 15 52 17
BV20B034R0001 3/4" 15 52 16,9
BV20C022R0001 22 7/8" 19 52 29,3
BV20D028R0001 28 23,5 52 54,8
BV20D118R0001 1" 1/8 23,5 52 55,1
BV20E035R0001 35 1-3/8" 32 52 114,7
BV20F158R0001 1-5/8" 40 52 156,2
BV20F042R0001 42 40 52 156,2
BV20G064R0001 64 50 45 125,7
BV20G054R0009 54 2-1/8" 49 52 0
BV20G064R0009 64 49 45 0
BV20G258R0009 2-5/8" 49 45 118,3
BV20H064R0001 64 65 45 499,3
BV20H258R0001 2-5/8" 65 45 494
BV20H076R0001 76 3" 65 45 333,7
BV20H080R0001 80 3-1/8" 65 45 259,2
BV20L080R0009 80 3" 1/8 80 45 *
BV20L089R0009 89 3" 1/2 80 45 *
BV20L092R0001 92 3-5/8" 80 40 503,1
BV20L105R0001 105 4-1/8" 80 40 323,3
BV20L108R0009 108 4" 1/4 80 45 *
INNOVATIVE REFRIGERATION   Pagina 12 di 72
HFC-HFO
INNOVATIVE REFRIGERATION
CONNECTION KIT